
 

54

تقليدية
3810

13988
23
39

500

37

3

Dar 
Apartment 
Tourism Apartment 
Villa 

Barracks 
Establishment/ Work Place

Other 

0
1
0
0

0

0

0

3810 
13987 

23 
39 

500 
37 
3 

دار
شقة

شقة سياحية
فيلا

براآية

مكان عمل/ مؤسسة

اخرى

1المجموع 17859 17860Total 

Conventional 

18399 18400Total   1المجموع

 Aqabaالعقبة

Hotels or Public Housing Units are Excluded   *لايشمل هذا الرقم المساكن التي صفة اشغالها فندق او مسكن عام  *
دائرة الإحصاءات العامة

2007 مدينة العقبة -التعداد العام للسكان والمساكن 
Department of Statistics 
Population and Housing Census - Aqaba City 2007  

نوع المسكن Type of Housing Unitعدد الأسر في المسكنالمجموع
  

Number of Households in the Hosuing Unit

Total1 +2

توزيع المساآن المأهولة بأسر خاصة أو جماعية حسب عدد الأسر في المسكن ونوع المسكن
Table 2.3 Distribution of Occupied Housing Units  by Private or Collective Households by Number of  Households in the Housing Unit and

Type of Housing Unit  

*
*

3.2جدول


