جدول 3.2 توزيع المساكن المأهولة بأسر خاصة أو جماعية حسب عدد الأسر في المسكن ونوع المسكن Table 2.3 Distribution of Occupied Housing Units by Private or Collective Households by Number of Households in the Housing Unit and Type of Housing Unit

Type of Housing Unit	د الأسر في المسكن Number of Households in the Hosuing Unit		المجموع	نوع المسكن
	+2	1	Total	
Aqaba				عقبة
Conventional				تقليدية
Dar	0	3810	3810	دار
Apartment	1	13987	13988	شقة
Tourism Apartment	0	23	23	شقة سياحية
Villa	0	39	39	فيلا
Total	1	17859	17860	المجموع
Barracks	0	500	500	براكية
Establishment/ Work Place	0	37	37	مؤسسة/ مكان عمل
Other	0	3	3	اخرى
Total	1	18399	18400	المجموع

Department of Statistics Population and Housing Census - Aqaba City 2007

2007